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Welcome 
to Tryp Montijo Parque Hotel

The TRYP Montijo Parque Hotel is a 4 star hotel, with 84 
rooms, a restaurant, a bar, and three meeting rooms with 
a total area of 158 m2, fully equipped with high technolo-
gy, soundproofed and climatized, ready to host any type 
of event. 

Close to the main rode accesses and just a few minutes 
away from all the relevant places in the city of Montijo, 
the TRYP Montijo Parque Hotel is the ideal place for 
people who are visiting Lisbon and the cities around.

Av. João XXIII 193
2870-159 MONTIJO - PORTUGAL
(+351) 212 326 600 • res.tmp@trypportugal.com
www.trypmontijo.com

GPS: 39.7537 [N], -8.8132 [W]

4 star Hotel   |   84 rooms   
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Facilities

Non-smoking rooms | Complete bathroom with hairdryer | Air conditioning in rooms | 
Telephone with direct access to outside | TV in rooms | Mini Bar | Wi-Fi Internet | Lifts | 
Safety deposit box | Room Service | Iron and ironing board | Free parking | Meeting or 
event rooms | Restaurant | Bar | Laundry service | 24-hour reception



Restaurant 
TRYP Montijo

Restaurant Fragata

In the restaurante Fragata you may enjoy a light meal or one of the delicious dishes cooked by our 
chefs, at dinner. In the menu you will find specialties of the portuguese gastronomy and typical 
dishes of the South Side of Lisbon.

Opening Hours:
Breakfast: 7 am to 10 am
Dinner: 8 pm to 10 pm

Bar
O Plátano
In the bar O Plátano, you will find the ideal place, in a laidback environment, to enjoy an afternoon 
drink in the company of friends or colleagues.

Opening Hours:
3.30 pm to 12 pm
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Total Rooms
84

Standard Double
9

8
Premium Double

62
Standard Twin

4
Triple

1
Family



ROOMS AREA
m2 / sq.mt

DIMENSIONS
m2

COCKTAIL BANQUET

ROOMS PRICE HALF DAY PRICE FOR DAY

STAGE

ROUND TABLE WITH 4 CHAIRS

 SCHOOL "U"

Meeting Rooms

The hotel TRYP Montijo also has three meeting rooms with the ideal conditions to host events or conferences.
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Capacities

Room rental prices

Tejo

Sado

Tejo +  Sado

Tryp

TEJO

SADO

TEJO + SADO

TRYP

300

200

400

60

600

400

800

120

12,50 x 7,50

9 x 7,50

21,50 x 7,50

92

66

158

7,7

150

100

250

90

60

150

110

70

180

50

30

80

40

20

60

HEIGHT

3,5m

3,5m

3,5m

Audiovisuals 

FLIP CHART

ECRAN

VIDEOPROJECTOR

30

30

200

SIMPLE: Coffee, juices, mineral waters and dry cakes

COMPOSED: Coffee, tea, juices, mineral waters, dry cakes and snacks

EXTRA ITEMS: On request, price upon request

4,5€/person

6€/person

WATER 0,33L
IN THE ROOM

PAPER AND PENS

Offered

Offered



Destiny Montijo

Located in the district of Setúbal, the city of Montijo is situated on the east side of the Tejo River, opposite to the city of 
Lisbon. Known for its close proximity to the Portuguese capital, the city of Montijo maintains an easily accessible transport 
network, via the Vasco da Gama  Bridge or by boat on the River Tagus, thus making the city of Montijo a prestigious location 
for those wishing to visit Lisbon.

Between the city and nature, Montijo is just a few kilometres away from the beaches of Costa da Caparica or the always 
wonderful Serra da Arrábida, where you can observe its Natural Park or enjoy its beautiful beaches.

If you're travelling on business, Montijo has green parks where you can relax during short breaks from your meetings and 
a shopping centre, Alegro Montijo, where you can find all kinds of shops and restaurants.
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What to visit in Montijo

Costa da Caparica Beaches
Fisherman's Museum
Montijo Municipal Museum
Atalaia Agricultural Museum
Riverside Area
Carlos Hidalgo Gomes de Loureiro 
Municipal Park
Alegro Montijo

Distance from 
relavant places

Carlos Hidalgo Gomes de Loureiro 
Municipal Park
1 min. – 220 m

Montijo Municipal Museum 
3 min. – 350 m  

Alegro Montijo
7 min. – 5 km 

Freeport Outlet
11 min. - 7,5 km

Setúbal
28 min. – 33,1 km

Arrábida Mountains
35 min. – 32,3 km

Costa da Caparica Beaches
34 min. – 40,3 km

Almada 
31 min. – 40,4 km

Lisbon
40 min. – 33,7 km
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