









Welcome to Tryp Montijo Parque Hotel

The TRYP Montijo Parque Hotel is a 4 star hotel, with 84 rooms, a restaurant, a bar, and three meeting rooms with a total area of 158 m2, fully equipped with high technology, soundproofed and climatized, ready to host any type of event.

Close to the main rode accesses and just a few minutes away from all the relevant places in the city of Montijo, the TRYP Montijo Parque Hotel is the ideal place for people who are visiting Lisbon and the cities around.

Facilities

Non-smoking rooms | Complete bathroom with hairdryer | Air conditioning in rooms | Telephone with direct access to outside | TV in rooms | Mini Bar | Wi-Fi Internet | Lifts | Safety deposit box | Room Service | Iron and ironing board | Free parking | Meeting or event rooms | Restaurant | Bar | Laundry service | 24-hour reception

Av. João XXIII 193 2870-159 MONTIJO - PORTUGAL (+351) 212 326 600 • res.tmp@trypportugal.com www.trypmontijo.com

GPS: 39.7537 [N], -8.8132 [W]





84 Total Rooms

> 62 Standard Twin

9 Standard Double

8 Premium Double



1 Family Restaurant TRYP Montijo

Restaurant Fragata

In the restaurante Fragata you may enjoy a light meal or one of the delicious dishes cooked by our chefs, at dinner. In the menu you will find specialties of the portuguese gastronomy and typical dishes of the South Side of Lisbon.

Opening Hours: Breakfast: 7 am to 10 am Dinner: 8 pm to 10 pm



Bar O Plátano

In the bar O Plátano, you will find the ideal place, in a laidback environment, to enjoy an afternoon drink in the company of friends or colleagues.

Opening Hours: 3.30 pm to 12 pm



Meeting Rooms

The hotel TRYP Montijo also has three meeting rooms with the ideal conditions to host events or conferences.

Capacities

ROOMS	DIMENSIONS m ²	AREA m2/sq.mt	COCKTAIL	BANQUET	STAGE	SCHOOL	"U"	HEIGHT
Тејо	12,50 x 7,50	92	150	90	110	50	40	3,5m
Sado	9 x 7,50	66	100	60	70	30	20	3,5m
Tejo + Sado	21,50 x 7,50	158	250	150	180	80	60	3,5m
Тгур		7,7	ROUND TABLE WITH 4 CHAIRS					

Room rental prices

ROOMS	PRICE HALF DAY	PRICE FOR DAY	
TEJO	300	600	
SADO	200	400	
TEJO + SADO	400	800	
TRYP	60	120	

Audiovisuals

FLIP CHART	30
ECRAN	30
VIDEOPROJECTOR	200

WATER 0,33L IN THE ROOM	Offered	
PAPER AND PENS	Offered	



SIMPLE: Coffee, juices, mineral waters and dry cakes	4,5€/person
COMPOSED: Coffee, tea, juices, mineral waters, dry cakes and snacks	6€/person
EXTRA ITEMS: On request, price upon request	



Destiny Montijo

Located in the district of Setúbal, the city of Montijo is situated on the east side of the Tejo River, opposite to the city of Lisbon. Known for its close proximity to the Portuguese capital, the city of Montijo maintains an easily accessible transport network, via the Vasco da Gama Bridge or by boat on the River Tagus, thus making the city of Montijo a prestigious location for those wishing to visit Lisbon.

Between the city and nature, Montijo is just a few kilometres away from the beaches of Costa da Caparica or the always wonderful Serra da Arrábida, where you can observe its Natural Park or enjoy its beautiful beaches.

If you're travelling on business, Montijo has green parks where you can relax during short breaks from your meetings and a shopping centre, Alegro Montijo, where you can find all kinds of shops and restaurants.





What to visit in Montijo

Costa da Caparica Beaches Fisherman's Museum Montijo Municipal Museum Atalaia Agricultural Museum Riverside Area Carlos Hidalgo Gomes de Loureiro Municipal Park Alegro Montijo

Distance from relavant places

Carlos Hidalgo Gomes de Loureiro Municipal Park 1 min. – 220 m

Montijo Municipal Museum 3 min. – 350 m

Alegro Montijo 7 min. – 5 km

Freeport Outlet 11 min. - 7,5 km

Setúbal 28 min. – 33,1 km

Arrábida Mountains 35 min. – 32,3 km

Costa da Caparica Beaches 34 min. – 40,3 km

Almada 31 min. – 40,4 km

Lisbon 40 min. – 33,7 km

